
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

q, rigL

'trooõ
-9o()

Grain-size
H;Ë

-o

o
iñ

oo
CL

E
o

an

Comments

Logged by:

c8-

Date:

)o/ {¿}}t
Avq. Max.

0

1t\

--20 --
)a

t?

30 --

40

-- 50 --

60

70 --

)r

80 --

90 --

100

-- 110 --

'f ç -
rlY _

tt! -
-- 120 --

130

-- 140 --

tq6 _

-- 150 --

l''\L
h\^v

\
\l
\

foÌ Étl..r"ç*) I

)0y

4lt

v

nl^,,.W1

I

Ìrsâi"; {

i/

¿J

-¿
I

o
s. \,.,,r.,rr-,\ ( þ*)

.lz2 S''ø(t -l¡c,¿-t *c

.;6 ; !'tsç (t {.r,<

_, t LllO ' S ).41/ ,ltt, ft,t'.-tr þt/
,r , , f þr'7 -\ Rt, ^fn- c\ytts /rcr îL.".1 u ç)

) 'J{ L€\vc'tt\ ./ i
t-\ r

t?o: il¿of"t -i^r,4. -lQ: l'/'c<'¡*')-
J./

lla: 5c.,,rr.,. rJ

ul381A- ,4Sx - ÀA ) tEe+ A isx tArry 13 23

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow \isr) \ç x )/',
PÊ
'trooE

-9oo
Grain-size

HÈË
.o

o
f¡

rn
o
o.
E
tu
lt,

Comments

Logged by:

L)¿

Date:

)Ol t¿t Ll
Avq. Max.

0

10

I8

20

30

40 --

50 --

-- ô0 --

G5

--70 --

-- 80 ---

6t _

90

15-

100

J0ð

-- 110 --

-- 120 --

lzs-

-- 130 --

140

150

Fre 5hþ

þat*u

Br
=2

s;
-L

Ø &'.r" ø= M)e
[-¡¿¡,,1-.'.s. fl 

n o>o r'' F

tô --. l) t

zO Zy Jctt'tsaÐ

--- eç¿rl"se{-.-. _. s:ô_ àq_*l¿rr" f

>15¿ uc,cg @
5}ltf /ra 1w errl.s Å4-ro\o (:l'c'"' tl"^-l

,V
Ji.!.,,:'<,., r,t^tqlt1'

+Ð -> Lu\a( L^, I h
J r /' -"au-CL ft'¡-'^st't

ls . B,ru,.*.¡ ..!.cì' ft5

.t
s\¿11 -1.a1,

IU

lz5 ', CD¿Ca\ \,rn",r,C|u

(,Ç,,lIçì,- - [ t tel<,jc r
Þuu9 G) 

---. - ùì --' -
t|,cnu., 

V^nroo +

þurr .sl^ov ./""S, (\,..a,arr)

CteS ¡

)ot
1u

Ct_t 1t
)c5

4lt

zÍ

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow U \}e'iA \9q 3
qrd
Er-

'trooõ
-9oo

Grain-size
E;Ë

d
=
,9
d¡

IA
o
o-
E
Go

Comments

Logged by:

ez
Date:

10[ r zi |'
Avg. Max.

0

10

20

30

50

<¡l

60

70 --

80

-- 90 --

q<
t'

-- 100 --

110

120

130

-- 140 --

l|u -

--150

¿f
SS

Eo¡ cA

ì*t r". ^,

f "S.t-.,, ,<

¡u 
,C.t ' l;

el>Òi€ U

.\ ,. I

-38'\t2¿t -l'¡¿'r J'

-4\, \ì,.,r:, .]rï'

tt 9 t,.,o rr u¡r

n\ ffi.' [^sr'\ '/"nÅ

?f ?J L+,',, o-t)

et A

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



ullçJ,Ã/s, KqA
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow | | ' G)

q, ¡iEt-

'trooõ
-9oo

Grain-size
ãËË

-o

o
o

uto
CL

E
(E

U'

Comments

Logged by:

Cù

Date:

)cftzltt
Avg. Max.

--0--

-- 10 --

lq

20

30 --

-- 40 --

û3_

4"' -
-- 50 --

ô0

7^

80

90

100

--tlu--

tn_ _

120

-- 130 --

lJr -

140 --

150

t-t¿r,r cf (&r-. ti =.:tøt't))
-- 'r'[c:rca.*,- 

f.,O>.- 
f

L'I
l/¡

,'i/
llt

f¡lt'

)¿r !{ çLlL)

f

'2at yt üt-\)

"t" ! Io¡' ç¡-..-'

@e5t
)oq

4lt

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



{-)t"?7h 15x-å-AExpedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

IrdEL.

'trooõ
o
o
O

Grain-size
HËË

l'

o
o

an
o
o.
E
(E
U'

Comments

Logged by:

( tZ-

Date:

lol t¿ ltr
Avq. Max.

-0

10

20

-- 30 --

\a
)

-- 40 --

t0

t\ut

-- 50 --

htt--

b¿ -

b5-

70 --

80

-- 90 --

,lç
1'-

rV

-- 100 --

lll¡

,l.l 
^--ttu

120

130

140

150

-ltD la'ü-
-[,,-¿, 

.i,.! lr ro,
I

SIrl tt -l'.:, \ e

31 *. r.. .'. ,^
3a ') 

;Lt '" wü

t,t - t. .

t\ .-),(
L

.-'-.1.- -" I, L.r ' -'

^ ,l t ¿Â
lr l'l ¿r l-Lt û tx-

i,'

(. (,tlr:-,,., * '
rÍ-r ¿r dliLt.3ç I / )

l..n i.{. f,' c¡r. I

I

.Lr- U il¿

to9:
I,'\L/ +'

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean outftow 
V [ln' A /fx { A

PÊ
'trooõ

o
oo

Grain-size
HÈË

d

.9o

ît,
o
CL

E
(E

Ø

Comments

Logged by:

1t)
Date:

laItti
AVq. Max.

0

'10

¿U

?l
Lf*

30

40

50

60 --

-- 70 --

-18 *

-- 80 --

VU

4nn

)b¿ _

110

120

1?n

140

150

c)ve ç F--r
J-"

=
2

sl

\\q
-\tb

.(: {.

','1( 
' .-

(^
¿¡ z:r.ue¿(' ',),'t )

-L+: /-.r l'! , -l , _l .r,,, ,"
| .--r

C ¡¡1,r¿ÍI ; . i''-,it1L',',n''

rll ,.," ', ".'("(\-./ J-ì-
', a) e_LL, : ,^,,.1 )l ì-, :_

I

( .ì'ì J' i

lY. \'rlu \ ä';.(. ,1,"í (_l ' '( '..

\,ÌQJúli l+¡,. t'/'r l-,

t1 /

ti .)*\i¿ I t 7
J'

.Ll'.4'(o

¿oCo)

!

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow UIJ -JAlSy ZX
g', dEr-
'trooõ

-9oo
Grain-size

H;Ë
.c¡

o
Íl

an
o
o-
E
ß
U'

Comments

Logged by:

/r>Lr<--

Date:

¡cl ttlt t
Avq. Max.

0

-- 10 --

l2

20

30

4D

50 --

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130 --

140

150

S¿f-,r* ()ì:¿ . ù- :.t.{3

Tònatr¡- ",,tr'.i('( ç

17t
fO i 'l q 1â\L.*\-.¡

J

r¿,Fv L^tnru',n)
)

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



q,d
Et-

'trooE
Grain-size

0

10

20

30

Æ

50

60

70

80

90

100

'110

120

130

140

150

L't3tr7 AExpedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:


